SYSTEM & COOLING TOWER UNIT IN FBTR 

ii) Estimated Cost RS 19,63,992.00 (Including GST) 

iii) Time allowed 
2 Years. The contract may be extended for a further 
period of six months or part thereof on mutual consent.   

iv) Earnest Money Deposit  RUPEES 39,280.00 (Rupees Thirty nine thousand 
two hundred and eighty only  in the form of Deposit 
at Call receipt or Demand Draft / Bankers Cheque/ 

FDR drawn in favour of PAY & ACCOUNTS OFFICER, 
IGCAR, KALPAKKAM payable at Kalpakkam. 
Insurance Surety Bond will also be accepted. Cash, 
Cheque, Bank Guarantee for Earnest Money

[...]

terms & conditions stipulated in this tender document (ATC) will supersede 
those in GTC and SLA in case of any conflicting provisions. 

 

SECTION V 
5 SPECIAL CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT 

5.1 Earnest Money Deposit: 

(a) The tender must be accompanied by the Earnest Money Deposit 39,280/-
(Rupees Thirty nine Thousand two hundred eighty only). EMD shall be submitted 
by way of Demand Draft, PO, FDR or Banker‟s Cheque in favour of Pay 
&Accounts Officer, RFG. Insurance Surety Bond in favour of President of India / 
MSE certificate will also be accepted.  Cash, Cheques and Bank Guarantee for